Mount Kit Personal Plow Polaris Ranger XP 900 2012—__/
Polaris Ranger XP 1000 2016-17 / Ranger 570 Full-Sized 2014—__ /
Gravely Atlas JSV 2014—__ / Bobcat 3400 2015—__ 35135
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PARTS LIST

Shaded parts are original vehicle fasteners
for Polaris and Atlas.

* Parts with asterisk are for Bobcat only.

35135 Mount Kit
Item Part Qty Description Item Part Qty Description
1 41913 1  Skid Plate Assembly 6 76325 2 Shim Plate
2 41915 1 Bracket - PS ns 41920 1 BoltBag
3 41914 1 Bracket - DS ns 52565 1 Vehicle Cable Assembly, Long
4 41912 1 Mount Beam ns 52596 1 UTV Vehicle Control Harness
5 96571 2 Winch Plate Spacer ns  61548K 1 Plug Cover Kit
41920 Bolt Bag
7 16 3/8 Flat Washer 1 14 3/8-16 Hex Locknut GB
8 6 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 Hex Cap Screw G5 12 4  1/2-13 x 1-1/4 Hex Cap Screw G5
9 4 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw G5 13 4 1/2-13 Hex Locknut GB
10 4  3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Carriage Bolt G5
ns = not shown G = Grade
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